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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
10/01/2026

To date
10/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 10/01/2026 Lukachan P V Varghese P K (FTHR) Kaimanathu, 
Thirunalloor, 
Pallippuram, 

Thirunalloor, 688541, 
Cherthala

  

2 10/01/2026 NEETHU K B  BABU M K  (FTHR) ARANYAKAM, 
THURAVOOR 

THEKKU, 
THURAVOOR, 

THIRUMALABHAGOM, 
688540, CHERTHALA

  

3 10/01/2026 NAJIYA K N SUNUBI P S (MTHR) KANDATHIPARAMBU, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

4 10/01/2026 SUBAIDA  P A ABOOBAKKAR 
(HSBN)

EZHATHERUVU, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

5 10/01/2026 Mariya  solima Lonan Varghese (FTHR) Ayyarveli, Parayakadu, 
Kuthiathode, 

Parayakadu, 688540, 
Aroor

  

6 10/01/2026 SEETHU KRISHNA K 
S 

SIDHARDHAN (FTHR) KANICHUKATTU, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

7 10/01/2026 Dhanalakshmi S Sajimon P P (FTHR) 36A Ajibhavan, 
pattekadu, Perumbalam, 
Perumbalam, 688570, 

Cherthala

  

8 10/01/2026 SHANIMON A S Aboobacker Siddique 
(FTHR)

Alunkalthara, 
Puthankavu, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhaagom PO, 

688540, Cherthala

  

9 10/01/2026 BARZAN 
MUHAMMED K S 

SIYAD K S (FTHR) KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

10 10/01/2026 JITHIN I S SURESH M P (FTHR) INDIRA NIVAS, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

11 10/01/2026 Sreelakshmi S SANTHOSH KUMAR 
K (FTHR)

13/322, VIPANCHIKA, 
THIRUNALLOOR, 

CHERTHALA, 
THIRUNALLOOR P O, 
688541, CHERTHALA

  

12 10/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI J MADHU K V (FTHR) SREESANKAREEYAM, 
PANAVALLY P O, 

PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 688526, 

CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

13 10/01/2026 PAVIN NATH S SUDHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

KALLUPEEDIKA 
NIKARTH, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

14 10/01/2026 Nidha Parvin P E Ebrahim P K (FTHR) 352 C, Chandiroor, 
Ezhupunna, Chandiroor, 

688537, Aroor

  

15 10/01/2026 Madhavkrishna K A Arun Kumar (FTHR) Kaniyamparambil, 
Kodamthuruth, 
Kodamthuruth, 

Kuthiyathode, 688533, 
Cherthala

  

16 10/01/2026 AHALYA P D ABIN (HSBN) PATTAPARAMBIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

KODAMTHURUTHU, 
KUTHAITHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

17 10/01/2026 THASNI NAZAR NAZAR N B (FTHR) NIKARTHIL 
PUTHENPURACKAL 

HOUSE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

THURAVOOR P O, 
688532, CHERTHALA

  

18 10/01/2026 Soumya T Thilakan (FTHR) Parambithara, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

19 10/01/2026 RAMLATH T A P M HANEEF (HSBN) MANNATHU 
MANZIL, 

CHANDIROOR, 
AROOR, 

CHANDIROOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

20 10/01/2026 AMNA FATHIMA MIRSAD V A (FTHR) HARISIYA HOUSE, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

21 10/01/2026 FARISHA  F  A MUHAMMED  
ASLAM  K  A (HSBN)

4/58 KUTTIKKAD 
VEEDU, PONNAD, 
MANNANCHERY, 
PONNAD, 688538, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

22 10/01/2026 Bindu D BINDU D (HSBN) PATTAPPARAMBIL, 
KODAMTHURUTHU, 
KODAMTHURUTHU, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, AROOR

  

23 10/01/2026 LEKSHMIPRIYA P PRAVEENKUMAR M 
S (FTHR)

7/167 PRAVEEN 
NILAYAM, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, CHERTHALA

  

24 10/01/2026 Rahul D Dinesh K (FTHR) Muthuparambil, 
Thuravoor, Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

25 10/01/2026 SREELEKSHMY  K C JAMUNA  M R 
(MTHR)

KANDAMKADAVU 
NIKARTHIL, 

PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 
PALLIPPURAM, 

688541, CHERTHALA

  

26 10/01/2026 Keerthan Vasudev Pai Raji (MTHR) Kavitha, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

27 10/01/2026 ANJALI P R VINEESH  K V (HSBN) KIZHAKKE 
KOOTTUNKAL, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

28 10/01/2026 SAMEEHA K S SAIFUDEEN K U 
(FTHR)

KATTASSERI HOUSE, 
AROOKUTTY, 
AROOKUTTY, 

VADUTHALA JETTY, 
688535, CHERTHALA

  

29 10/01/2026 Anitha G Bhat Govindha Bhat (HSBN) Edavazhikal, Thuravoor, 
Kuthiyathod, 

Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

30 10/01/2026 THABSEERA C A ASHRAF (FTHR) MEKKODATH 
KOLANI, 

THURAVOOR, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

31 10/01/2026 FARHAN P A ABDUL RAHMAN A 
(FTHR)

POZHICHIRA, 
PANAVALLY, 
PANAVALLY, 

PANAVALLY P O, 
688526, CHERTHALA

  

32 10/01/2026 Nishad M S Sini S (WIFE) Paripadithara, 
Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
688532, Cherthala

  

33 10/01/2026 Asin Sha Nishad Sini S (MTHR) Parupadithara, 
Valamangalam, 

Thuravoor, Thuravoor, 
688532, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

34 10/01/2026 ASNA RASHEED ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

NIKARTHIL, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

35 10/01/2026 Krishnapriya H Geethamani (MTHR) 02/167, 
Thirumalabhagom, 

Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

36 10/01/2026 RAJI P RAJAN RENJAN BABU 
(HSBN)

KURUPPASSERIL, 
KODAMTHURUTH, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

37 10/01/2026 SUHARA SATHAR (HSBN) MUTTATHIL, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 

KODAMTHURUTH, 
EZHUPUNNA SOUTH, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

38 10/01/2026 HANIYA FATHIMA M MAHAMMAD 
LISHAD (FTHR)

DHARUSSALAM, 
THURAVOOR, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
THURAVOOR, 

688532, CHERTHALA

  

39 10/01/2026 SHANU N NAZAR T A (FTHR) THUNDUCHIRA, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 

688533, CHERTHALA

  

40 10/01/2026 Aswathi S Ambuja (MTHR) 02/, Alunkal, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

41 10/01/2026 Rajeev James James (FTHR) Padinjarethottathil, 
panavally, panavally, 

Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

42 10/01/2026 ALFAQ NOUSHAD NOUSHAD  P A 
(FTHR)

MARKANDEZHTH, 
CHANDIROOR, 

AROOR, 
CHANDIROOR, 

688537, CHERTHALA

  

43 10/01/2026 ASHRIN K L LALU K L (FTHR) KUMBALATH, 
VAYALAR, 
VAYALAR, 

VAYALAR P O, 
688536, CHERTHALA

  

44 10/01/2026 MOHAMMAD KILAB AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

KABEER MANZIL, 
EZHUPUNNA, 
EZHUPUNNA, 

ERAMALLOOR, 
688537, CHERTHALA

  

45 10/01/2026 MEHREEN SIYAD SIYAD K K (FTHR) KEETODIYIL, 
PANAVALLY, 
CHERTHALA, 

PANAVALLY, 688526, 
CHERTHALA

  

46 10/01/2026 Anusree U P Ullasan (FTHR) 2/144 Puthenthara, 
Alunkal, Thuravoor, 
Thirumalabhagom, 
688540, Cherthala

  

47 10/01/2026 SUNANTHA P 
SUKUMARAN 

BINURAJ C R (HSBN) 05/365, 
AMBALAMADATHIL, 

AROOR, AROOR, 
688534, CHERTHALA

  

48 10/01/2026 Muhammed Suhail P M Asharaf P M (FTHR) Palathara House, 
Chandiroor, 
Ezhuppunna, 

Chandiroor P O, 
688537, Cherthala

  

49 10/01/2026 Sofia Nazar Fathima Beevi (MTHR) Nizhamudeen manzil 
(kandathilchira), 

Thuravoor Thekku, 
Kuthiathode, Thuravoor, 

688532, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

50 10/01/2026 Anood S Muhammed Unais 
(HSBN)

Palathara House, 
Chandiroor, Ezhupunna, 

Chandiroor P O, 
688537, Cherthala

  

51 10/01/2026 ABIDHA A A  ABDULLA A U (FTHR) 484/B, Thrichattukulam, 
Panavally, 

Thrichattukulam, 
688581, Cherthala

  

52 10/01/2026 Geetha Jayan Jayan R (HSBN) Krishna (Ananda 
Bhavan), 

Annapoorneswary Road, 
Panavally, 

Thrichattukulam, 
688526, Cherthala

  

53 10/01/2026 Faaliha Nishad Nishad m m  (FTHR) mangalathu manzil, 
kuthiathode, 
kuthiathode, 

kuthiathode, 688533, 
aroor

  

54 10/01/2026 Nurul Hasma Lookman (FTHR) Mathenavely, 
Chandiroor, Chandiroor, 

Chandiroor, 688537, 
Aroor

  

55 10/01/2026 MELY PM VARGHESE PJ (HSBN) VADAKKE 
PAYIKKAD, 

KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
KUTHIATHODE, 
688533, AROOR

  

56 10/01/2026 ASIYA A A ABDULLA A U  
(FTHR)

484/B, Thrichattukulam, 
panavally, 

thrichattukulam, 
688581, Cherthala
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
AROOR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


